Fairwood Ward

Paxton Hood-Williams

Income
Donation

2017/22
Income

£35,000.00
£15,000.00

Total
£50,000.00

Total Balance

Available to

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested |Estimate Date Project Description
641 Leaflets to posted to the residents for a public meeting to discuss traffic calming in three

Journal 15/01/2018 £134.00 £49,866.00|crosses
CBO0.708 18/04/2019 £6,560.00 £43,306.00|Contribution to safer Routes in Upper Killay
CBO0.709 18/04/2019 £6,560.00 £36,746.00|Contribution to safer Routes in Three Crosses
CB0.808 30/01/2020 £1,500.00 £35,246.00|Contribution to Mico Asphalt to footpath on Gower road
FMO0477 24/04/2020 £303.00 £34,943.00(Leaflet sent to residents
FM0490 22/06/2020 £20.00 £34,923.00|Payment for posters for Friends of Gower Commons
FM0521 11/12/2020 £9,000.00 £25,923.00|Payment to Cila Primary school to build a Pagoda
CB0.1127.CP 30/11/21 £1,980.00 £23,943.00|Refurbishment of Playground in Upper Killay
FM0537 12/1/2021 £9,000.00 £14,943.00|Donation to Crwys County Primary School for equipment
CB0.951 27/01/2021 £353.74 £14,589.26|S & F 3 tier planter Hen Parc Lane & Gower Road Upper Killay
CB0.1031 30/06/21 £3,295.00 £11,294.26|Repair to pump track Woodcote 50/50 with Clir Jeff Jones
CB0.1128 29/11/21 £809.76 £10,484.50|Refurbishment of Bus Shelter on Tirmynydd Rd
CB0.1163 14/02/22 £4,240.00 £6,244.50|Payment for extra work on play ground in upper Killay Flooring
CBO0.1167 16/02/22 £300.00 £5,944.50|Speed Indicator on Gower Rd
CB0.1181 8/3/2022 £4,122.00 £1,822.50|S & F Cantilever Bus Shelter Summerland Park Upper Killay
FMO0662 10/3/2022 £1,000.00 £822.50|Donation to Crwys Primary & Cila Primary
FMO0668 18/03/22 £822.50 £0.00|Donation to Crwys Primary & Cila Primary




